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 153,404

 111,536

 9,596

 229,123

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other
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Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other
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Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 540

 3,261

 73,143

 21,299

 43,779

 2,058

 1,394

 7,930

 339

 3,056

 9,995

 15,020

 77,273

 1,117

 883

 3,853

 38

 260

 589

 1,531

 6,655

 178

 55

 290

 590

 9,411

 21,369

 89,520

 94,133

 3,464

 2,287

 8,349

 83,850  63,242  6,312

 57,468  50,638  3,430

 4,833  4,519  244

 118,408  103,834  6,881

 303  225  12

 1,701  1,482  78

 43,554  28,228  1,361

 11,497  9,443  359

 22,656  20,541  582

 1,040  900  118

 798  553  43

 2,301  1,870  3,759

 180  147  12

 1,574  1,397  85

 5,621  4,195  179

 8,056  6,699  265

 39,868  36,281  1,124

 550  479  88

 486  374  23

 1,133  1,066  1,654

 20  17  1

 136  115  9

 308  276  5

 793  718  20

 3,370  3,205  80

 86  83  9

 31  20  4

 89  85  116

 331  244  15

 4,844  4,338  229

 11,429  9,636  304

 48,144  39,943  1,433

 48,050  44,786  1,297

 1,779  1,532  153

 1,185  1,027  75

 2,646  2,328  3,375

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  718,575
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 214,916

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

 614

 8,243

 20,377

 28,912

 143,745

 3,335

 2,131

 7,559

 109,517  99,336  6,063

 311  288  15

 4,286  3,755  202

 11,101  8,950  326

 15,478  12,939  495

 73,194  68,717  1,834

 1,661  1,506  168

 1,100  982  49

 2,386  2,199  2,974

Total Race

Total Sex
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 74,426

 90,012

 38,779

 3,055

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 239

 2,571

 15,561

 12,689

 38,846

 1,396

 866

 2,258

 317

 1,177

 60,218

 10,694

 12,515

 1,089

 708

 3,294

 140

 913

 7,555

 6,531

 21,768

 445

 368

 1,059

 8

 79

 440

 665

 1,690

 63

 16

 94

 41,436  31,402  1,588

 53,329  34,155  2,528

 22,204  15,691  884

 1,692  1,302  61

 123  110  6

 1,412  1,109  50

 8,915  6,410  236

 7,073  5,409  207

 21,740  16,646  460

 748  599  49

 485  369  12

 940  750  568

 192  119  6

 654  500  23

 36,981  22,188  1,049

 6,001  4,521  172

 7,197  5,159  159

 579  450  60

 442  244  22

 1,283  974  1,037

 86  50  4

 507  382  24

 4,479  2,941  135

 3,705  2,727  99

 12,518  8,968  282

 257  172  16

 226  138  4

 426  313  320

 5  3

 42  35  2

 234  202  4

 376  281  8

 953  714  23

 35  24  4

 7  9

 40  34  20

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

DEMOCRATIC  Total:  298,758       
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 92,486

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

 248

 2,859

 15,927

 41,694

 26,456

 1,569

 939

 2,794

 51,713  38,740  2,033

 156  86  6

 1,557  1,240  62

 9,005  6,700  222

 23,361  17,737  596

 15,044  11,042  370

 861  659  49

 537  377  25

 1,192  899  703

Total Race

Total Sex

DEMOCRATIC  Total:  298,758       
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 77,668

 25,455

 40,625

 3,587

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 193

 2,104

 898

 5,406

 66,751

 639

 309

 1,368

 89

 758

 2,150

 2,625

 18,931

 257

 123

 522

 104

 858

 431

 2,872

 35,217

 280

 130

 733

 14

 84

 35

 308

 3,051

 42

 10

 43

 38,547  37,854  1,267

 12,629  12,369  457

 20,306  19,573  746

 1,756  1,779  52

 96  94  3

 1,093  971  40

 374  511  13

 2,776  2,558  72

 33,305  32,736  710

 304  308  27

 147  155  7

 452  521  395

 44  44  1

 397  345  16

 1,023  1,098  29

 1,310  1,287  28

 9,504  9,213  214

 120  125  12

 59  62  2

 172  195  155

 54  47  3

 446  393  19

 199  229  3

 1,427  1,399  46

 17,773  17,009  435

 113  137  30

 54  74  2

 240  285  208

 4  9  1

 44  36  4

 20  15

 151  151  6

 1,496  1,526  29

 21  21

 6  4

 14  17  12

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN  Total:  204,289       
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 56,954

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

 137

 2,386

 857

 12,532

 39,098

 598

 290

 1,056

 27,952  27,983  1,019

 69  65  3

 1,245  1,091  50

 374  471  12

 6,261  6,091  180

 19,188  19,440  470

 303  277  18

 137  148  5

 375  400  281

Total Race

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN  Total:  204,289       
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 62,822

 37,937

 32,132

 2,954

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 182

 3,568

 3,918

 10,817

 38,148

 1,300

 956

 3,933

 134

 1,326

 10,775

 7,980

 12,333

 712

 563

 4,114

 95

 1,285

 2,009

 5,617

 20,288

 392

 385

 2,061

 16

 97

 114

 558

 1,914

 73

 29

 153

 29,534  30,080  3,208

 17,892  16,718  3,327

 14,958  15,374  1,800

 1,385  1,438  131

 92  84  6

 1,781  1,675  112

 1,812  2,029  77

 5,629  4,972  216

 18,149  19,335  664

 609  599  92

 468  458  30

 994  928  2,011

 67  62  5

 650  637  39

 5,550  4,942  283

 4,186  3,635  159

 5,955  6,169  209

 341  325  46

 297  247  19

 846  701  2,567

 40  50  5

 621  622  42

 943  1,025  41

 2,924  2,573  120

 9,577  10,304  407

 180  170  42

 206  162  17

 467  468  1,126

 11  5

 50  44  3

 54  59  1

 266  286  6

 921  965  28

 30  38  5

 18  7  4

 35  34  84

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D  Total:  215,528       
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 79,683

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

 205

 4,166

 4,585

 35,294

 28,579

 1,297

 1,058

 4,499

 38,743  37,111  3,829

 106  93  6

 2,042  2,007  117

 2,050  2,465  70

 18,522  16,115  657

 13,818  14,304  457

 615  596  86

 511  502  45

 1,079  1,029  2,391

Total Race

Total Sex

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D  Total:  215,528       


